
ΔΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΓΗΜΟΚΡΑΣΙΑ

ΤΠΟΤΡΓΔΙΟ ΤΓΔΙΑ΢

3η Τ.Π.Δ.  ΜΑΚΔΓΟΝΙΑ΢

ΓΔΝΙΚΟ  ΝΟ΢ΟΚΟΜΔΙΟ ΓΡΔΒΔΝΩΝ  

Α/Α
ΜΟΝΑΔΙΚΟ΢ 

ΑΡΙΘΜΟ΢ Α΢ΘΕΝΗ
ΕΙΔΟ΢ ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ΢ 

ΕΚΣΙΜΗ΢Η΢

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΕΚΣΕΛΕ΢Η΢ 

ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ

1 1313080837 ΧΟΛΟΚΤ΢ΣΕΚΣΟΜΗ 3 22/8/2022 30/8/2022

2 1223081668 ΟΝΤΧΕΚΣΟΜΗ 2 24/8/2022 30/8/2022

3 131194523 ΧΟΛΟΚΤ΢ΣΕΚΣΟΜΗ 3 22/8/2022 1/9/2022

4 122191315 ΒΟΤΒΩΝΟΚΗΛΗ (ΑΡ) 2 22/8/2022 1/9/2022

5 133192139 ΜΟΡΦΩΜΑ ΠΕΛΜΑΣΟ΢ 3 8/8/2022 1/9/2022

6 124191807 ΜΟΡΦΩΜΑ ΤΠΕΡΚΛΕΙΔΙΟΤ ΧΩΡΑ΢ 2 26/8/2022 1/9/2022

7

8

9

10

ΛΙ΢ΣΑ ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ 
ΑΠΌ 29/8/2022 ΕΩ΢ 2/9/2022

ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΙΚΗ ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ



Α/Α
ΜΟΝΑΔΙΚΟ΢ 

ΑΡΙΘΜΟ΢ Α΢ΘΕΝΗ
ΕΙΔΟ΢ ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ΢ 

ΕΚΣΙΜΗ΢Η΢

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΕΚΣΕΛΕ΢Η΢ 

ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ

1 3213181780 ΢ΠΙΛΟ΢ ΣΡΑΧΗΛΟΤ 2 26/8/2022 31/8/2022

2

3

4

5

6

7

Α/Α
ΜΟΝΑΔΙΚΟ΢ 

ΑΡΙΘΜΟ΢ Α΢ΘΕΝΗ
ΕΙΔΟ΢ ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ΢ 

ΕΚΣΙΜΗ΢Η΢

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΕΚΣΕΛΕ΢Η΢ 

ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ

1

2

3

4

5

ΟΡΘΟΠΕΔΙΚΗ ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ

ΟΤΡΟΛΟΓΙΚΗ ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ
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Α/Α
ΜΟΝΑΔΙΚΟ΢ 

ΑΡΙΘΜΟ΢ Α΢ΘΕΝΗ
ΕΙΔΟ΢ ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ΢ 

ΕΚΣΙΜΗ΢Η΢

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΕΚΣΕΛΕ΢Η΢ 

ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ

1

2

3

4

5

6

Α/Α
ΜΟΝΑΔΙΚΟ΢ 

ΑΡΙΘΜΟ΢ Α΢ΘΕΝΗ
ΕΙΔΟ΢ ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ ΚΑΣΗΓΟΡΙΑ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ΢ 

ΕΚΣΙΜΗ΢Η΢

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΕΚΣΕΛΕ΢Η΢ 

ΧΕΙΡΟΤΡΓΕΙΟΤ

1

2

3

4

5

ΓΤΝΑΙΚΟΛΟΓΙΚΗ/ΜΑΙΕΤΣΙΚΗ ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ

ΠΝΕΤΜΟΝΟΛΟΓΙΚΑ
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